
8/6/23

1

© Copyright Essilor of America

Making It Rain

Dr. Ryan Parker
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Profit
Maximize The Visit
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Pricing
Assigning a value or a price 
to a product or service. 

What Is The Eye Markup?

2.5x-3.0x
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Consumer Voting

Dollars=Votes

78 percent of U.S. workers 
live paycheck to paycheck to 
make ends meet*

Must Create Value

*http://press.careerbuilder.com /2017-08-24-Living-Paycheck-to-Paycheck-is-a-W ay-of-Life-for-M ajority-of-U-S-W orkers-According-to-New-CareerBuilder-Survey
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How
Front Desk/Techs

Doctors

Ophthalmic Pharmacist
(Techs, Opticians, Staff) 

5

6

It Is What Our Patients Want
They Come See Us For A Reason
They Want To See Well

They Do Not Care If We Are…
Optical, Medical…ETC
Level Set On Expectations
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http://press.careerbuilder.com/2017-08-24-Living-Paycheck-to-Paycheck-is-a-Way-of-Life-for-Majority-of-U-S-Workers-According-to-New-CareerBuilder-Survey
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Capture Rate

+ V21** + V22** + V23** + V2781

92015 Refraction
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Eyewear Capture Rate Range
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Ways To Influence Capture Rate
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Director of 1st Impressions
High Level View Of The Reason For Visit
State Of The Union On Eyewear
Medical vs Vision, Patient Perception

“Annual Exam” is NOT a “Chief Complaint”

Front Desk
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Count It.

“This is what a successful pre-sale looks like…
uh, but hopefully with $100’s, not $1’s.”
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Take The Information From The Front 
Desk

Ask Better Questions…
• On A Scale Of 1-10
• What Do You Love/Hate About 
• Current Solutions

Have Them Guess At the Diagnoses

Techs
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Techs

Have Them Describe What They 
Are Doing

At The End Of The Day, They 
Should Be Sick Of Talking
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Source: “Patient/Doctor Dialogue During Eye Exams”; Jobson Optical Research, March 2009

Oral summary of findings 
in layman’s language

Recommendation on best eyeglass 
lens or contact lens to satisfy needs

Evaluation of vision problems with 
glare, night vision, light sensitivity

Discussion of vision use at work

Discussion of vision use at leisure

What Does the Patient Want?

79%

73%

72%

60%

56%

Patient Expectations of Eye Exam Dialogue
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Docs

Analyze Data, Not Take It (Delegate)

Prescribe From The Chair, For Each 
Reason For Visit

Do Not Get Into The Weeds On 
Everything

Magic Words: Is There Anything I Missed?
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You Are Solving A Problem They Have

The Doctor Is Essential
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“Patients don’t 
care how much 
you know until 
they know how 
much you care.”
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Doctor To Optician (Staff)
•Reinforce Recommendations Made in the Exam Room In Front 
of the Patient

Optician (Staff) To Patient
•Repeat and Reinforce Doctor’s Recommendations
•Additionally- Make Your Own Professional Recommendations

Optician (Staff) to Checkout Staff
•Repeat The Patient’s Order and Reinforce “Good Decisions”
•Allow another chance to say for patient to say yes to any 
recommendations that were not followed before order is placed

The Handoff
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Trust
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Traditional Patient Flow

6

1

2

3

455

7
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Typical flow: money 
part is at the end
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Think Outside Of The Box
Rethink Flow

Track Times

Are They Waiting or 
Shopping/Being 
Educated
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2

3

455

7
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30 
Minutes

60
Minutes
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25%
25

Education Time

Dry Eye

Myopia Options Cataract Options

Optos
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Endowment Effect

When we own something, 
we tend to judge it to be of 
a higher value than others 

would 
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Men Are From Mars

Mission: 
Buy a pair of jeans 
at The GAP…
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Consumers do NOT
like Choices

Consumers purchase less when 
faced with too many choices…

“Just give me what my insurance covers” is often a 
dodge to avoid a financial choice…

30



8/6/23

11

ASK… 
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QUESTIONS? 
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Key Learning Points

Techs

Docs

Flow

Front Desk

Team, Each Member Has A Part1

2

3

4

5
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